
MARY SIFIS / ELIZABETH TRAVERS (603/520)1 117 0.60- 67.92 54.41 59.7556.90
JEAN HALL / BARBARA GRAY (56/1366)2 101 0.4257.44 47.92 59.57 54.9837.56
MARGARET EASTON / JENNIE HOFFMANN
(463/466)

3 105 0.3055.65 - 43.80 54.3863.69

LYN TERREY / DAWN MARSHMAN (613/499)4 119 0.20- 63.33 43.25 52.7151.55
MARY HARRINGTON / DON MULLINEUX (979/980)5 114 51.19 - 51.69 51.2450.85
KATHRYN OATEN / CHRISTINE MCDONELL
(324/316)

6 116 48.21 60.00 41.32 50.1042.09

GAIL WOODLEY / MARGARET LEVY (164/203)7 110 52.08 - 40.18 47.0048.74
JANET RIGBY / JANICE HEATH (150/167)8 111 47.32 - 44.94 44.5241.31

NSBC@Lindfield Compscore2W7
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MARILYN GRASS / BARBARA MADELEY (930/602)1 108 1.4168.13 56.70 69.40 64.7452.50
ANNE SYMONS / SALLIE QUARLES (107/138)2 125 0.9961.01 46.46 56.34 60.6964.72
ROMA WOODFORDE / ROSLYN HUNYOR
(1289/1130)

3 131 0.7157.89 - 55.14 60.3367.96

JOHN BARTROP / OWEN AUBREY (133/24)4 110 0.4758.28 69.21 - 59.0449.63
CAROL BLAIKIE / RAELENE CORIN (1145/1088)5 113 0.3554.29 59.45 - 56.3455.28
BILL MCSWIGGAN / BOB LYGO (380/235)6 109 0.2853.70 53.17 57.70 54.8645.19
MAE LAMB / MARGARET LAWRENCE (419/184)7 123 0.2454.19 52.28 57.88 54.7851.30
PAM HUGHES / ARMINE ANSOURIAN (16/17)8 112 0.2044.54 53.40 56.77 54.2352.50
ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET (688/689)9 138 0.1852.63 40.97 56.94 52.7048.52
CHRISTINE HSU / JUDY SQUIRES (963/182)10 105 0.1650.78 43.64 50.38 51.1952.41
ELIZABETH WHITEHEAD / GRAHAM WHITEHEAD
(196/197)

11 126 53.12 45.36 49.58 50.7849.63

MARGAU MARKS / MARGARET COHEN (211/25)12 117 54.29 - 44.00 49.9251.48
EMILY STOLIAR / NORM STOLIAR (1750/1751)13 129 50.49 - 51.16 49.8747.96
MARGARET BENDIT / SUSAN MANASS (129/199)14 107 43.08 52.19 41.34 49.8154.17
JOAN GERSH / JOYCE ROSEN (1858/823)15 140 45.61 54.62 44.58 49.1547.22
GISELA MEYER / ANNE PORTER (611/612)16 136 59.84 39.73 47.77 49.12-
JOAN GIACOMETTI / JUDY GRANT (622/641)17 142 - 55.67 43.69 48.8947.31
MARIE JAGERS / JUDY BLOXHAM (22/149)18 114 43.66 51.58 47.82 47.8043.98
VAL BENNETT / MARGARET FALCONER
(1096/1806)

19 116 42.89 50.71 - 47.2848.24
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JUDY GRELLMAN / BETH GODFREY-SMITH (47/48)20 118 47.17 42.76 - 45.4746.48
SHEILA GOULD / JUDY UNGER (281/32)21 143 - 53.87 33.90 45.2147.87
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JOYCE EDWARDS / BRUCE EDWARDS (294/296)1 113 0.3749.47 52.38 58.58 60.5770.73
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL (118/119)2 112 0.2655.55 57.44 60.17 59.8061.81
RICHARD CROSS / GRAHAM JAMES (121/122)3 148 - 58.33 46.58 51.2748.91
LYNETTE MCDONALD / ROBIN MCDONALD
(132/135)

4 116 45.70 50.00 43.15 46.28-

PETER MESSINESI / NICK SWAN (1857/280)5 143 - 46.13 53.22 45.5237.20

NSBC@Lindfield Compscore2W7
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ANNA SMIT / JILL HAWKER (1996/2017)1 104 0.2561.46 62.50 51.04 175.00
BEVERLEY COLEMAN / KERRIE HAIG (2001/2000)2 103 40.28 54.17 66.67 161.11
PAULA ROWAN / ELEANOR DALTON (1994/1995)3 105 67.71 45.83 40.63 154.17
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FELIX SHTEYMAN / ROBYN WALKER (1415/1256)1 108 0.2551.89 61.35 55.00 168.24
KRISTIN SIEBEL / KRIS GOLDSMITH (1553/1545)2 112 51.56 54.84 41.67 148.07
VIRGINIA ANANIA / MARGIE GILLELAND
(1815/1248)

3 107 48.89 30.78 47.78 127.45
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LINDA TEMPLE / JOYCE NG (82/85)1 127 1.3267.44 58.40 55.01 60.28-
CATHERINE ELSE / JANET CROCKER (1219/97)2 111 0.9265.28 60.49 - 59.4552.58
JAN WILSON / ESTHER LEE (459/456)3 118 0.6654.30 51.81 59.56 59.2363.83
JANICE GENTLE / GRAHAM MCMAHON (1881/371)4 142 0.4460.49 - 61.76 58.3252.70
PAM HUGHES / ARMINE ANSOURIAN (16/17)5 132 0.3352.11 59.63 59.70 57.14-
HEATHER HAMPSON / SUE HEALY (1377/1378)6 124 0.2642.55 59.63 60.02 55.9848.27
INGER BLOCH / HELEN CAMERON (43/100)7 102 0.2257.49 42.72 60.78 53.66-
RICHARD ULRICK / SALLIE QUARLES (118/138)8 140 0.1951.30 - 57.84 53.4051.07
PETER PICKLES / SUE PICKLES (1039/1026)9 101 0.1747.88 59.14 52.94 53.3243.81
LYNETTE MCDONALD / MARGARET COHEN
(132/25)

10 141 0.1554.32 - 48.69 52.9755.90

ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET (688/689)11 134 52.47 53.06 52.33 52.62-
JENNY MANNING / SHIELA COOKE-YARBOROUGH
(491/490)

12 108 52.82 55.97 40.85 49.88-

JEANETTE GARNER / JANE MILNE (502/505)13 136 49.28 49.44 42.16 46.96-
MARIAN ALLEN / JANE POWER (46/321)14 151 - 40.86 48.80 46.9351.13
JAN BOUVENG / MARIKA CZIMETH (413/621)15 137 41.73 45.06 52.83 46.54-
FRANCES NEILL / NANCY SQUIRES (398/443)16 130 46.14 40.69 42.70 45.2546.90
MARIA ROWE / JEANETTE O'BRIEN (593/1165)17 114 48.90 41.67 42.70 44.42-
MARY TIMAR / EVA SAGI (366/250)18 133 41.19 42.35 47.49 43.68-
JEANETTE FRENCH / ANNETTE PERKINS
(364/194)

19 104 42.56 44.20 43.03 43.2642.16
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JACK SANDILANDS / MOIRA SANDILANDS
(552/553)

1 146 1.83- 58.42 61.31 60.6148.77 62.09

MAE LAMB / YU-SHIUN CHEN (419/230)2 158 1.28- 65.69 52.47 59.1159.16 50.50
DAVID HAGLEY / JILLIAN HAGLEY (160/139)3 102 0.9265.79 54.52 52.58 58.9656.58 -
PAULINA MARTIN / DON DU TEMPLE (665/592)4 128 0.6149.90 47.05 62.15 58.5851.65 61.96
IAN BAILEY / JANET CROCKER (858/97)5 141 0.46- 64.83 54.53 58.4753.70 56.05
MARLAINE GAHAN / JOHN RABONG (3/892)6 129 0.3757.31 59.32 53.90 57.7456.58 -
PETER MAYHEW / ANGELA MAYHEW (559/562)7 131 0.3157.60 59.48 55.76 57.61- -
GAIL STRONG / DIANA NEALE (645/473)8 126 0.2660.92 50.51 60.50 57.3144.34 45.33
CHRISTINE VINSON / JUNE NICHOLLS (985/630)9 143 0.23- 59.81 57.02 57.12- 54.52
RICHARD CROSS / GRAHAM JAMES (121/122)10 150 0.20- 49.19 49.30 55.6554.63 63.02
BOB WAY / LIZ WAY (313/312)11 118 0.1854.19 54.18 43.63 55.24- 57.36
ANNE PORTER / GISELA MEYER (612/611)12 103 0.1750.68 52.67 44.16 53.1155.97 38.79
ROBYN LAWRENCE / LAURENCE PRIDDLE
(104/106)

13 138 0.1543.47 52.10 49.29 53.0157.64 -

VALMAI SUTTON / ANNE DENLEY (372/579)14 109 0.1438.40 54.43 48.97 52.60- 54.40
DAWN MARSHMAN / GAIL DAINTON (499/636)15 140 47.76 50.00 58.72 52.16- 42.84
VIRGINIA COHEN / WINSTON HORNE (549/550)16 111 54.39 47.14 - 51.7143.52 53.61
LYN BUCKLEY / NAN STEVENSON (597/598)17 151 - 48.34 53.70 50.87- 50.58
PETER MESSINESI / NICK SWAN (1857/280)18 127 51.36 43.88 55.12 50.8646.09 34.91
MARY WALLACE / JUDY SENNITT (573/574)19 137 48.05 51.32 48.17 49.6649.49 -
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JAN WILSON / ELIZABETH TRAVERS (459/520)20 139 51.36 - - 47.5240.63 50.56
ROGER HORTON / DAPHNE BRADY (571/570)21 160 - 41.84 48.13 47.4646.81 47.44
JUDY GRELLMAN / BETH GODFREY-SMITH (47/48)22 106 42.89 50.59 - 46.88- 47.15
SHEILA PEEL / ROBERT PEEL (566/547)23 113 40.74 42.77 45.55 43.0238.99 34.69
MAXINE JENKINS / JUDITH CAMERON (555/1590)24 133 45.61 43.43 - 42.83- 39.45
DOREEN ALLISON / CATHRYN ALDRIDGE
(680/681)

25 167 - - 36.84 42.0740.02 49.36

HIEN DANG / HELEN CAMERON (278/100)26 101 39.57 37.15 45.57 41.9037.45 40.55
ELAINE DEITZ / DOUGLAS DEITZ (1883/1893)27 152 - 47.85 44.54 41.7032.72 -
ELIZABETH MADSEN / LEDA KENNETT (264/187)28 123 46.00 40.93 34.16 40.36- -
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JANET CROCKER / JUNE STRAW (97/9)1 120 0.60- 63.84 60.00 61.5058.67 60.68
CHRIS GASKELL / PETER KOOREY (1878/741)2 124 0.42- - 57.04 59.2764.53 56.25
BETH KANNEGIETER / DOROTHY OAG (1576/1575)3 106 0.3049.31 57.75 - 55.5248.60 59.49
LESLEY HARRADINE / PAM ROSS (130/1660)4 108 0.2055.09 43.87 52.08 52.7050.93 -
VIVIAN SCHENKER / ELIZABETH EFINGER
(1749/1307)

5 107 53.94 40.64 48.89 47.8240.07 -

JANN PAMMER / ROSEMARY MAYES (260/1266)6 116 - 55.32 42.96 47.50- 44.21
MARIANNE REICH / SUSIE MCKEE (1384/661)7 118 - 41.10 43.33 43.96- 47.45
LEO VILENSKY / DAVID BRAZIER (1710/1988)8 109 33.56 36.32 46.67 41.9142.73 -
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JILLIAN HAGLEY / JUNE STRAW (139/9)1 112 1.2249.49 54.89 60.53 59.3162.50
GRAHAM MURRAY / JUDITH MURRAY (656/655)2 104 0.8566.50 53.70 54.51 58.24-
JACK SANDILANDS / MOIRA SANDILANDS
(552/553)

3 119 0.6155.89 57.94 51.39 55.07-

LESLEY MORRIS / FELICITY WOLF (1825/49)4 102 0.4152.69 53.31 57.87 54.62-
SUE PAUL / KAY FULTON (454/455)5 115 0.3153.03 56.75 51.85 53.88-
JANICE OLEVSON / DONALD BRINKWORTH
(1544/1557)

6 134 0.24- 54.50 50.81 53.5755.40

ELFY SUCHET / SELWYN SUCHET (688/689)7 120 0.2052.02 - 49.77 53.1757.72
JOHN BARTROP / BARBARA DE BARKAZ (133/134)8 106 0.1747.98 55.56 - 52.1052.78
JANE VAN-ROEKEL / CHRIS BERRY (1828/1829)9 109 46.63 53.44 49.19 49.75-
PIERRE TENNANT / KAY TENNANT (815/816)10 116 47.64 53.57 45.14 49.7447.99
MICHELLE LEVY / YVONNE RAWACK (969/813)11 122 44.11 50.79 53.70 49.7044.60
LYNETTE HOGAN / PAM MAGNUSSON (536/537)12 118 31.48 50.13 48.96 49.1848.46
JOYCE EDWARDS / SALLIE QUARLES (294/138)13 137 - 47.75 42.59 48.2754.48
VERONICA OCONNELL / PETER KOOREY
(768/741)

14 129 - 44.84 52.66 48.0946.76

JOHN HALBWIRTH / ELENA HALBWIRTH
(1466/1474)

15 125 - 52.51 40.28 46.5246.76

LIZ DAVIS / ANITA JORDAN (1068/814)16 141 - 39.42 50.12 45.7447.69
MARIE JAGERS / BARBIE LAMBLE (22/1712)17 107 43.77 40.48 43.87 42.70-
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MISCHA SOLAR / GEORGE BILSKI1 124 1.2257.38 54.51 60.07 57.32-
MAURICE LOOMES / RACHAEL LOOMES2 107 0.8559.41 46.88 51.62 56.6258.83
EDWARD TRUSCOTT / DAVID SMEE3 119 0.6158.67 54.98 53.24 55.6352.79
HELEN HORWITZ / HELEN LOWRY4 128 0.4160.35 47.11 37.27 53.6153.39
LIZ WILKINSON / KAY MOYES5 129 0.3154.56 50.00 53.70 52.75-
IAN BAILEY / PETER ROBINSON6 133 0.24- 56.48 55.67 52.3444.87
COLIN THOMAS / MARLAINE GAHAN7 134 0.20- 54.05 47.92 51.6052.82
HELEN CHRISTIE / JULIA CONNOR8 131 0.1751.65 56.48 45.83 51.32-
NARELLE CLARK / JANN CATHELS9 108 0.1544.70 51.85 50.81 49.12-
STEVE CENTER / YOLA CENTER10 117 39.78 56.60 - 48.2648.42
PEGGY PANG / CHARLES SHARPE11 152 - 41.55 49.31 47.2350.85
GILLIAN SAMUEL / SUSAN BRAHAM12 118 43.33 51.04 - 47.0346.72
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON13 151 - 42.01 45.72 46.1050.56
INGEBORG RADONIC-ERRATH / ROSEMARIE
ROLSTON

14 140 - 48.03 35.07 44.7851.25

MARGARET SYNNOTT / NANCYE BROWNIE15 113 47.09 47.69 38.77 44.51-
CAROL MCMURRAY / ANNABEL MCLEAN16 105 40.52 - 50.69 43.5639.47
CLIVE MILLS / LEE GARDINER17 111 41.26 39.81 41.09 41.0740.86
MARIE HARVEY / PETER LANGER18 126 49.58 44.79 - 40.9628.49
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TONY HALSE / BRETT SLATER1 122 1.3264.87 51.23 54.20 57.4653.31
JOAN COLLEY / ESTHER LEE2 140 0.92- 45.56 60.00 57.2366.14
BETH ROSE / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI3 131 0.6652.50 56.25 46.54 55.2556.99
ROSEY POWERS / ADELE PAILTHORPE4 136 0.44- 57.65 50.37 54.7956.35
BARBARA DAWSON / JEETHA WITHANA5 127 0.3353.99 56.11 50.62 53.9651.79
GEORGE BIRO / CHRIS GASKELL6 116 0.2649.18 55.42 36.42 52.8253.87
DENZIL SELDON / SARAH SELDON7 137 0.22- 55.06 49.63 52.2351.98
MARTHA LUCAS / RITA BIVIANO8 108 0.1946.66 57.90 49.01 51.1938.49
MICHAEL MORRIS / TIEN CHEY9 130 0.1747.15 50.37 54.44 50.6546.96
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / BILLIE HEARD10 128 46.05 53.95 45.06 49.8749.60
DON LANGE / VIVIAN SCHENKER11 107 44.63 46.94 - 49.6257.28
HILARY RONAN / PAM WARD12 148 - 49.86 48.40 49.4250.00
IREN MAJEDI / JANE LURIE13 149 - 44.20 42.72 47.0054.10
MARIAN CAREY / JAMES LLOYD14 145 - 48.77 46.17 46.7845.39
LIZ SCOTT / JENNY SCHNITZER15 113 44.51 46.91 47.16 46.1938.62
DALE GRIFFIN / PAMELA BEETON16 106 38.84 36.67 59.51 46.1440.08
ROBYN O'BRIEN / PIPPA LORD17 129 49.67 47.78 40.74 46.06-
KATE DOWLING / ANN LOCKLEY18 119 42.61 - 50.74 45.5043.15
SUSAN SHAPIRO / SHIRLEY SIMONSON19 110 53.29 38.27 37.90 43.15-
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JOHN BRODIE / RUSSELL SUMMERHAYES1 126 0.93- 40.28 72.22 56.9458.33
JACK BROWN / CATH BROWN2 101 0.6541.67 66.67 61.11 56.48-
RENUKA PATEL / LYN BRECHT3 121 0.47- 54.17 63.89 54.6345.83
PETER BURTON / JOANIE BURTON4 109 0.3140.28 46.76 - 53.0972.22
EVE MCKENZIE / KATHLEEN MCDONAGH5 122 0.23- 51.39 33.33 52.7873.61
SHARON SHER / BILL SARDANA6 113 0.1956.94 50.00 50.00 52.3147.22
JUDITH BERG / JENNIFER KEAN7 106 58.33 50.00 44.44 50.93-
CHRISTINE ROBERTS / CAROLINE NEEDHAM8 110 56.94 34.26 - 48.9255.56
LYDIA SHAKENOVSKY / ESTELLE BICK9 105 55.56 48.61 37.50 48.1540.28
KERIN MOOREHEAD / ANNE CARGILL10 125 - 47.69 48.61 44.1436.11
DIANA DUGGAN / CAROLYN ORRO11 111 36.11 - 40.28 42.1350.00
HELEN BENNETT / COLLEEN FISCHER12 102 50.00 - 36.11 40.2834.72
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KERI ROONEY / MOYA BARNETT1 110 1.8364.85 48.66 57.66 64.7071.59
MARY IRVIN / DOUGLAS IRVIN2 158 1.28- 65.95 63.27 60.1151.12
HELEN DOUGLAS / DEE ZACHERT3 106 0.9246.11 61.60 59.19 58.5654.89
LIN BOWDEN / SUSIE WALKER4 116 0.6164.19 56.80 - 57.6651.99
TRISH MAY / ANNA WOOD5 112 0.4657.01 58.59 53.84 56.6254.27
MARC LOMBARD / PAUL RITCHIE6 133 0.3760.57 48.30 60.32 56.4043.73
CATHERINE EGAN / DEBBIE IRWIN7 153 0.31- 50.85 59.53 56.1558.08
PEGGY NIGHTINGALE / CHERYL POLLETT8 124 0.2654.34 56.03 55.55 55.3053.19
STEVE MURPHY / DOROTHY MURPHY9 132 0.2342.10 45.00 57.50 53.0456.63
SHARON HAYES / CAROL MARRIOTT10 101 0.2052.74 - 52.00 52.2752.06
DI CAMPBELL / LIBBY COLEMAN11 121 0.1847.72 58.15 - 51.9950.09
LYNDA ACKROYD / ANTHEA JENKINS12 148 0.17- 57.81 49.65 51.0845.77
JANE GARLING / MAUREEN DUTHIE13 111 0.1557.44 - 43.65 51.0251.96
JULIE ARNHEIM / MARGARET WARNS14 118 0.1451.12 52.59 - 50.5848.04
GAEL CZINNER / SHARYN HILLMAN15 120 44.10 60.77 - 49.6043.94
LOUISE MURPHY / KERRY WILSON16 130 45.68 63.82 38.53 49.34-
JOHN HILL / GERRY RYMAN17 166 - 43.32 43.95 48.7859.07
ROSEMARY MARKS / RITA WILLS18 142 55.28 47.36 42.54 48.39-
JENNY BOUSTRED / SUE COWAN19 104 51.40 52.59 41.09 48.36-
GEOFF WEST / BOB GALLAGHER20 131 43.83 46.15 - 47.7053.14
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MAURICE HUDSON / BEVERLEY HUDSON21 157 - 40.10 50.35 47.2751.37
SUZANNE CAVANAGH / JANE COZENS22 140 43.31 46.60 50.17 46.69-
PETER NAPIER / RUSSELL SPEAR23 151 - 51.96 42.62 46.6545.37
JACKIE CHOULES / GEORGIE SERVENTI24 139 43.30 43.14 48.94 46.5747.49
MARGARET CLARK / EVA JAMBRICH25 107 43.28 43.98 51.39 46.22-
LOUISE REID / ANNE GALBRAITH26 129 51.07 - 33.58 45.1650.82
KATE LAWSON / CAROLYN BARTLETT27 122 42.12 32.30 - 40.7947.96
ANNE LISTER / PAM CLINCH28 154 - 48.39 28.37 40.3444.26
COLEEN DE SAXE / CLEO HAINE29 136 41.02 37.94 - 38.4236.31
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JOHN STACK / BRUCE DAGLISH1 105 0.2547.50 55.56 66.30 56.4547.00
ANNA KOHLER / HUBERT DITTRICH2 102 0.1851.50 64.09 44.81 54.3247.38
MALCOLM BORLAND / DREW VAUGHAN3 107 52.50 48.61 50.00 50.3736.63
BARBARA KITTO / MONICA FINK4 109 37.50 43.45 38.15 39.70-
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KEVIN MELVILLE / HELENA BODEN1 124 0.93- 53.78 61.89 55.7951.71
SUSAN HILL / SUSAN JOHNSTON2 141 0.65- 64.74 46.21 55.3755.17
ROBERT HARRINGTON / MARY CRAVEN3 126 0.47- 50.83 56.34 51.8748.44
LOUISE REID / JAN MILEY4 148 0.31- 47.24 53.03 50.7151.87
VERONICA REISEMANN / JOHN STAPLETON5 133 0.23- 44.83 51.03 48.0048.13
LIS KNUDSEN / GWEN NORMAN6 149 0.19- 46.71 49.47 47.3545.87
LYN BRADLEY / ANNA WOOD7 136 - 37.78 52.27 47.3251.91
GUTA FRYDMAN / JILL ESLER8 147 - 50.57 47.50 47.2543.69
SIMONE RUTOVITZ / GLENYS THOMAS9 130 - 47.86 40.93 45.1146.55
SUZANNE HALAS / PETER HONAN10 138 - 44.34 44.93 42.2937.60
HELEN SAWKINS / VERNA GILBERT11 135 - 33.34 44.47 41.2645.97
JENNY SQUIRE / EVE ERICKSON12 113 45.62 32.34 - 38.5837.76
ALAN PRETYMAN / GILDA SEGAL13 134 - 34.36 41.74 38.4139.12
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LYN SMITH / JOCELYN BERTRAM1 122 0.6059.08 51.36 56.19 166.62
MARK MOSKOW / PETER MARSHALL2 104 0.4256.55 52.47 50.88 159.89
LEO GOOREVICH / COLIN THOMAS3 131 0.3049.70 50.42 57.18 157.30
ALICE BALOG / VITA WINESTOCK4 128 0.2045.24 45.93 48.34 139.50
PIETER KLIFFEN / FRANCIS FONG5 106 46.73 45.68 45.54 137.95
JOHN WILLIS / AGNES SINCLAIR6 102 58.33 43.70 35.73 137.77
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / IAN PLUMMER7 114 43.52 42.96 49.73 136.21
MARLAINE GAHAN / PETER MCADAM8 125 45.77 45.19 43.76 134.71
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WENDY WHALLEY / JOHN HEIKE1 115 1.1362.67 - 59.26 60.5759.77
SAVITA BHALERAO / NARAYAN BHALERAO2 112 0.7954.63 57.73 53.70 58.1962.20
ALICE TAYLOR / EMI KAIWA3 119 0.5755.76 55.74 62.25 57.9255.64
LODE VAN GROOTEL / ROBYN WILMOT4 101 0.3862.87 54.39 48.43 56.7152.88
RON WOODWARD / CATHLEEN WOODWARD5 126 0.28- 49.10 59.83 53.8052.48
GEOFF MCRAE / PAMELA BEETON6 124 0.23- 51.33 58.55 52.4447.44
FRANCIS SPENCER / ROBERT COLES7 109 0.1949.30 56.84 50.43 52.19-
BEVERLEY GWATKIN / JOHN COLYER8 133 0.16- 46.40 52.42 50.6553.12
GARRY BATES / STEVE WEBSTER9 132 - 52.37 54.56 49.8542.62
PETER LANGER / DANNY SCHNITZER10 113 37.72 40.97 49.43 49.6558.56
PAUL MANAUGH / LOUISE BROOKS11 120 49.06 49.39 47.58 49.4249.82
STACEY GARDINER / PETER BOULTON12 106 54.39 42.03 - 49.2051.20
CHRIS BENNETT / JOHN FOX13 111 50.70 - 49.57 47.4041.91
BARBARA EDWARDS / MAGGIE PARKER14 105 42.19 51.90 40.60 44.89-
KEITH FRYIRS / CATHY FRYIRS15 127 - 48.94 38.46 43.6543.55
SIGRID SMEE / YVONNE RAWACK16 103 45.13 40.91 - 41.3938.12
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LEN QUILTER / LYN QUILTER1 103 0.7164.56 64.44 71.11 66.7059.44
SASHA BENNETT / LIZ MORELL2 102 0.5054.11 61.11 58.89 58.0446.11
MR R SUMMERHAYES / JAMILEH MIRZADEH3 106 0.3661.89 49.44 51.67 54.3349.44
FRANCES LEADBETER / JACKIE COLES4 101 0.2441.11 57.78 - 53.5261.67
LYNNETTE BROWN / PETER B BROWN5 110 0.1853.89 44.44 50.56 53.3355.56
MICHELE MYERS / DAVID BRAZIER6 109 55.89 57.22 46.11 53.07-
MARGO ORUM / PETER ORUM7 104 48.82 46.11 55.56 50.5347.22
JANET HINTON / MARY HILL8 105 31.44 - 55.56 47.7056.11
MARG DARIDIS / JEANNIE EGGER9 114 40.44 43.89 - 47.0056.67
ROSEMARY RYAN / PAM RAWSON10 112 35.22 40.56 42.78 42.9645.56
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YOLANDE SCHNEIDER / FRAN CAMPBELL1 109 0.9358.16 57.75 61.46 59.12-
IAN BAILEY / PETER ROBINSON2 128 0.6557.30 53.13 45.72 55.4655.94
MARION BURTENSHAW / VITA WINESTOCK3 134 0.4763.87 51.39 50.81 55.3641.43
LIZ WILKINSON / HYMIE OSIE4 127 0.3151.59 44.79 60.53 54.5151.39
MARLAINE GAHAN / CAROL MCMURRAY5 121 0.2357.65 44.56 46.30 53.3556.10
ALICIA MERCER / JULIA CONNOR6 129 0.1934.73 53.24 52.89 52.0750.07
ROGER WATTS / PETER BOULTON7 104 47.51 - 51.39 49.1348.49
HELEN CHRISTIE / KAY O'CONNOR8 154 - 50.93 42.01 48.7053.16
BARRY FEYDER / ROBBIE FEYDER9 115 53.69 - 39.58 48.1151.05
JOAN POLIVNICK / HELENE JACOBSON10 132 47.29 37.96 58.91 48.06-
KATHRYN HAWKE / MARY CARTER11 136 52.06 45.60 - 47.6645.31
TONI SHARP / HELEN LOWRY12 122 42.11 - 51.27 46.7946.98
MING LI / IAN PLUMMER13 125 44.52 50.93 - 46.5244.10
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HELEN PAVLI / JEETHA WITHANA1 103 0.7157.02 49.87 55.30 54.06-
MAUREEN DUTHIE / IREN MAJEDI2 109 0.5055.42 50.18 51.85 53.2652.50
VERA CRANSTON / MARY-ANN HEAGNEY3 113 0.3649.18 59.77 - 52.7149.17
SUSAN SHAPIRO / MARYANN RUSSETT4 104 0.2448.95 53.01 50.46 52.4153.75
KERSTIN GALE / KAYE WADDELL5 118 0.1853.64 52.97 49.94 52.18-
WENDY FINE / BEV FISHER6 102 44.70 47.17 63.11 51.66-
MARGARET RAPSEY / MAUREEN EVERS7 119 46.50 51.64 44.91 47.68-
MARGARET SMITH / PATRICIA MARTIN8 120 44.86 - 46.61 47.4350.83
MEGAN CINCINNATO / SUE FRANCIS9 125 - 48.09 41.49 47.3652.50
MICHAEL MORRIS / BILL MAY10 108 56.17 - 41.90 47.1343.33
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HELEN TURPIN / JENNY BLAIN1 101 0.0827.27 54.17 50.00 52.08
CAROL MACKEE / DEIRDRE JOY2 102 59.09 37.50 40.91 50.00
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JAN FREEMANTLE / MOYA BARNETT1 110 1.2249.62 62.25 71.14 61.00-
GRISHMA SHAH / LIBBY COLEMAN2 131 0.8558.00 52.29 46.45 59.8769.32
LEN QUILTER / LYN QUILTER3 133 0.6150.00 69.44 - 57.4252.83
CHRISTINA PENDER / DAVID GOODLIFFE4 112 0.4155.83 49.02 61.39 55.7750.07
MARY CRAVEN / KAY TURNBULL5 119 0.3154.10 51.96 - 54.5957.71
HARRY MOLL / SUE GORDON6 113 0.2448.22 63.73 48.19 53.38-
JACKIE CHOULES / GEORGIE SERVENTI7 103 0.2060.86 54.25 - 52.8543.45
MARY JAMES / YEUNG CHEUNG8 132 0.1757.13 54.90 35.11 52.0944.23
ISOBEL SHAW / CATHY FRYIRS9 137 0.15- 52.29 44.57 51.6458.05
ANNE COATES / MARGIE HOEKSTRA10 123 51.07 - 55.89 51.0346.12
EMMANUEL HOURS / MARC LOMBARD11 134 43.16 46.90 50.49 48.8849.25
JUDY ZAK / TRACEY BASHAM12 108 42.45 55.88 39.56 45.97-
JILL GREENE / PEGGY BUROW13 118 54.03 40.52 40.48 45.01-
LIN BOWES / ANTHEA JENKINS14 128 40.94 47.06 45.14 44.38-
GAEL CZINNER / SHARYN HILLMAN15 124 27.77 48.37 53.44 43.19-
JAN FARRELL / JENNI TREW16 106 36.99 46.73 34.98 43.0145.31
CAROLYN BARTLETT / KATE LAWSON17 104 45.72 35.46 37.09 39.4229.27
JENNY SQUIRE / EVE ERICKSON18 105 39.04 37.25 - 37.7436.93
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MARILYN GRASS / BARBARA MADELEY1 120 0.8256.74 61.49 53.69 57.30-
HYMIE OSIE / DAVID OSIE2 118 0.5760.07 56.83 52.24 57.1254.46
CHRISTINE VINSON / BRUCE DAGLISH3 101 0.4159.06 57.94 51.00 56.0043.75
STEVE DYNAN / KAREN IRVINE4 105 0.2757.70 57.81 46.72 54.08-
BOB LYGO / ROGER HORTON5 129 0.21- 54.26 47.58 50.8150.60
MAEVE DOYLE / DIANA MCAULIFFE6 116 49.65 47.11 54.70 50.49-
HOWARD REES / BRENDA REES7 121 39.37 45.02 - 45.9953.57
ROY JONES / MOHSEN SHAMSEILI8 103 42.52 51.46 43.16 45.7232.74
JILL BEALE / ANNE O'DONNELL9 110 48.22 - 41.17 43.5941.37
JOHN HILL / JOHN BURKE10 125 - 43.78 35.90 41.5444.94
PETER TAYLER / ROBERT SISSEN11 132 - 26.95 44.44 41.0651.79

North Shore Bridge Club Compscore2W7

Player Names

CW WEDNESDAY 7.30PM OPEN NOVEMBER MONTHLY - FINAL
Green
PointsPr NoPlace Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 TotalSess. 4Cat

Page 1Printed on 30 Nov 2018 at 11:56 AM



JOAN POLIVNICK / PETER BENDELSTEIN1 129 1.22- 62.69 66.48 63.2659.83 60.60
NEIL PERRY / JOHN MOTTRAM2 113 0.8554.71 62.29 - 58.4652.04 58.38
MIKE MURPHY / ROBERT SEBESFI3 124 0.6157.07 - 58.71 57.5856.97 -
SANDY KAPLAN / JENNY NARUNSKY4 120 0.4143.94 59.26 59.60 57.4352.30 53.43
BERRI FOLKARD / HELEN LOWRY5 118 0.3148.32 62.63 58.14 56.36- -
GORDON RUDD / ANNE-MARIE HAZELL6 107 0.2452.53 55.39 57.91 55.8154.12 -
FRAN CAMPBELL / JOYCE EDWARDS7 122 0.2057.58 54.17 40.57 55.1353.65 -
MARY ATKINSON / JANIS GRAUDS8 102 0.1750.67 56.06 39.96 53.9346.22 55.05
CHRIS GASKELL / MARY CARTER9 117 0.1548.65 - 57.07 52.5351.85 47.62
PETER KOOREY / RICHARD KUIPERS10 125 - 53.79 - 52.2052.60 50.22
MARILYN GRASS / LORRAINE SHIELS11 108 47.81 46.97 - 52.0048.58 59.62
SHIRLEY SOH / JUDY BARDONE12 106 53.87 45.45 43.94 51.53- 55.27
SHIRLEY GILL / JOAN CASTLE13 114 51.01 46.78 44.89 49.9148.70 50.02
EVA CALLAGHAN / ANGELA WALLACE14 115 51.35 - - 48.6845.60 49.08
DIANNE SIMPSON / PATRICIA SWEENEY15 131 - 49.49 46.30 47.8134.59 47.64
LEE SANTOW / SALLY ZYLBERBERG16 119 48.82 46.02 44.32 47.7348.34 -
MARY BLUMGART / ETTIE HOPE17 126 - 42.09 - 42.9449.19 37.55
PETER LANGER / JUDITH MURRAY18 128 - 39.20 46.97 41.75- 39.07
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JENNIFER CORRIGAN / ROSE BRAUDE1 113 0.25- 53.65 48.61 56.5537.50 67.41
ROBYNE FLEMING / SUE GORDON2 110 0.18- 53.13 58.33 56.37- 57.64
ROBERT GRAY / DENIS KING3 115 - 53.82 - 46.0335.00 49.26
ANNETTE WINTER / BARBARA LAZARUS4 104 50.00 42.29 27.78 40.02- 26.74
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MALCOLM MARTIN / IAN MACLAREN1 142 1.66- 54.84 - 60.3874.21 52.08
IAN BAILEY / ESTHER LEE2 132 1.1654.71 53.49 48.73 58.6165.87 55.25
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / GWEN CORDINGLEY3 139 0.83- 68.37 55.21 57.3444.44 48.46
HELEN LOWRY / FRANCES LYONS4 148 0.55- - 55.56 57.1157.28 58.49
JANICE HARRIS / CAROL MCMURRAY5 126 0.4249.15 59.11 61.57 56.61- -
CLIVE MILLS / PETER ERLANDSEN6 106 0.3355.79 55.35 58.10 56.4152.38 53.86
PETER BENDELSTEIN / JENNIFER ROTHWELL7 123 0.2853.44 58.28 47.92 55.8649.87 55.86
RICHARD PHILLIPS / JOAN STOBO8 124 0.2449.16 48.65 53.47 54.1052.65 56.17
RICHARD ULRICK / ERIC DANIEL9 130 0.2153.23 54.68 49.54 53.9248.28 53.86
BARBARA HUNTER / EDITH SHELDON10 135 0.18- 50.66 58.33 53.67- 52.01
JOYCE EDWARDS / BRUCE EDWARDS11 117 0.1762.69 48.71 42.71 53.6347.75 49.48
FRAN CAMPBELL / SALLIE QUARLES12 120 0.1551.25 49.85 57.06 52.7242.06 45.37
JOHN HAYES / JEETHA WITHANA13 141 0.14- 58.01 - 51.2448.15 47.57
SHIRLEY LAU / BEVERLEY PETERS14 110 57.55 - 49.07 50.25- 44.14
VIVIEN PHILLIPS / KEN LEVIEN15 146 - 43.73 50.81 49.6740.74 54.48
ANNE BATES / JULIE NORTON16 109 52.21 44.99 32.41 49.6051.59 -
METTINA PAVLAKIS / JOSEPHINE BROUARD17 136 - 47.11 - 49.3948.81 52.26
GRETA DAVIS / SALLY GRAHAM18 131 57.02 - - 48.9944.58 45.37
EDWARD TRUSCOTT / ALEX NGAN19 128 54.09 47.39 45.02 48.83- -
YOLANDE SCHNEIDER / LOIS TURNER20 125 49.49 48.34 44.91 48.0446.30 -
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ADELE PAILTHORPE / JANET KRAWITZ21 134 - 51.85 42.01 47.8249.60 37.81
GUY JARVI / LEONIE HAYNE22 129 40.48 47.54 51.27 46.43- -
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON23 119 41.93 31.49 40.16 44.8752.51 39.58
LIZ DAVIS / LYN DELALANDE24 118 50.14 38.11 44.21 44.1637.43 -
ALEX HUNYOR / TOM JAMBRICH25 121 41.34 33.86 - 42.5644.31 42.01
MARIE HARVEY / ROBIN FLORIN26 138 - 41.29 37.73 41.9046.69 -
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ROBYN ROGERS / JUDY BIHARI1 118 1.2262.29 44.66 - 61.0754.46 66.46
CHRIS DANCKWERTS / JOE CAMILLERI2 124 0.8568.69 - 53.41 58.2952.78 47.63
BRETT SLATER / DAVID GOODLIFFE3 123 0.6153.20 50.96 55.07 55.5158.26 50.93
SHIRLEY GATLIFF / JOAN COLLEY4 111 0.4142.59 - 49.56 53.3656.84 53.69
LEN QUILTER / ROD KITCHEN5 107 0.3148.48 - 53.89 52.6955.71 43.50
RENE HALL / NOREEN WALLACE6 137 0.24- 48.87 64.16 51.8842.61 -
ELLA LEITHNER / IAN LANGFORD-BROWN7 121 0.2055.49 49.82 50.23 51.85- 47.98
JANE LURIE / LEON LURIE8 130 0.17- 48.94 - 51.0750.33 53.93
FRANCIS SPENCER / PAT NOSWORTHY9 110 0.1555.22 - 52.62 50.9645.05 -
SUSAN SHAPIRO / MARYANN RUSSETT10 105 40.53 47.43 48.55 50.6254.89 48.43
SIGRID SMEE / KWI TAN11 120 39.73 55.04 - 49.6646.73 47.22
PATRICIA MARTIN / MARGARET SMITH12 113 54.04 - 48.38 49.6046.37 -
GARRY WHITE / RAY WALSH13 127 - 58.08 45.92 49.1243.36 -
DENZIL SELDON / SARAH SELDON14 142 - - 44.18 48.7649.23 52.87
GAY WILSON / JOAN MCLAY15 126 46.80 49.71 48.27 48.62- 47.87
KATE DOWLING / ANN LOCKLEY16 116 37.04 43.73 50.34 48.5751.65 42.06
JOHN HALLETT / PAUL TALLENTIRE17 108 49.66 38.63 - 44.1444.12 36.74
DI ENGELANDER / LYN KANTOR18 138 - 30.49 - 42.2745.58 50.76

North Shore Bridge Club Compscore2W7

Player Names

CW FRIDAY 10.00AM RESTRICTED NOVEMBER MONTHLY - FINAL
Green
PointsPr NoPlace Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 TotalSess. 4 Sess. 5Cat

Page 1Printed on 30 Nov 2018 at 1:22 PM



JUDY OSIE / DAVID OSIE1 110 1.2262.07 50.88 - 57.9060.74
FRAN CAMPBELL / MARIA REMEDIOS2 116 0.8557.77 50.58 62.04 56.8047.65
LIZ WILKINSON / HYMIE OSIE3 107 0.6154.86 58.00 53.24 56.0655.31
JOAN POLIVNICK / HELENE JACOBSON4 104 0.4161.06 45.18 53.70 54.5949.01
PETER BENDELSTEIN / SUE SELIKMAN5 159 0.31- 50.49 51.85 53.3357.64
JOHN MOTTRAM / DIANE MITTY6 112 0.2452.11 49.81 51.39 52.9855.43
CAROL SHENNAN / EVE WHITBY7 134 0.2041.84 56.34 57.92 52.8644.32
EMI KAIWA / JUNE HERBERT8 123 0.1756.16 52.53 48.70 52.47-
BEVERLEY CALLAWAY / JILL HARRISON9 111 0.1551.20 48.15 53.96 52.0450.97
LIDIA PUNTURIERO / IAN PLUMMER10 154 - 48.83 47.60 50.7155.69
JOAN LOKE / KATHY CLIFT11 101 42.98 49.22 43.52 50.5859.01
FELICITY PURDY / NOELENE HIRON12 115 51.08 45.42 46.85 47.7838.19
BARBARA HUNTER / EDITH SHELDON13 106 44.09 50.00 46.85 46.9839.88
ANNE-MARIE HAZELL / JOHN HAZELL14 124 39.57 46.69 54.44 46.90-
CHRISTINE VINSON / BEVERLEY PETERS15 136 48.55 45.50 40.83 44.96-
MARGARET SHARPE / CHARLES SHARPE16 131 42.87 - 49.27 43.7239.03
LYN DELALANDE / JEETHA WITHANA17 151 - 43.76 44.81 42.1637.92
KITTY LEVY / MARIE PINTER18 127 42.08 45.42 - 41.5937.28
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MARGI KINDL / KATE MCRAE1 105 0.1359.38 54.00 - 57.4358.93
NATALIE CHUPIN / EDITH SHELDON2 108 48.96 56.00 62.90 55.9541.07
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